

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18783/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2008 in SBCWP No. 582/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BRIJENDRA KUMAR JAIMAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18785 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20965 of 2010

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3859 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8213 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8635 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 18/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Verma, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Shivani M. Lal, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Bhandari, Adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal.

In the meantime, the respondents in the connected matters are permitted to file their respective Counter Affidavits.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Kusum Gulati)
Court Master